
U12C-2 Panthers 
BGL Games - Session 2
Minor Official Schedule

Game # Date Location Home Visitor Timekeeper Scorekeeper Penalty Box Shot Clock
607 Sunday December 08, 2019 Stu Barnes Arena SGV-U12C-1 SGV-U12C-1 McIntyre Bradley
653 Saturday December 14, 2019 Glen Allan Recreation Center SPK-U12C-2 SGV-U12C-2 Drummond St. Arnaud
671 Sunday December 15, 2019 Stu Barnes Arena SGV-U12C-2 FSK-U12C-1 Harris Bentham McIntyre
693 Sunday January 05, 2020 Stu Barnes Arena SGV-U12C-2 EDM-U12C-1 Bass LeBlanc Sherritt
783 Sunday January 12, 2020 Trans Alta Tri Leisure - South SGV-U12C-2 SPK-U12C-1 Chapman Holst McIntyre
841 Sunday January 19, 2020 Leduc Recreation Center LED-U12C-1 SGV-U12C-2 Bradley Drummond
915 Sunday January 26, 2020 Fort Sask Sportsplex FSK-U12C-1 SGV-U12C-2 St. Arnaud Harris
996 Sunday February 02, 2020 Callingwood Recreation EDM-U12C-1 SGV-U12C-2 Chapman Bass

1019 Saturday February 08, 2020 Stu Barnes Arena SGV-U12C-2 SPK-U12C-2 LeBlanc Sherritt Holst
1083 Sunday February 09, 2020 Stu Barnes Arena SGV-U12C-1 SGV-U12C-2 Bentham McIntyre

*** If you can not work your scheduled shift - it is YOUR responsibility to find someone to replace you!!***


